
Ector Lady Eagles Volleyball Schedule 2025 

Head Coach: Dene’ Adams​ Asst. Raylynn Adams  ​ * - District Games ​ **Senior Night 
 

Date Day Opponent Teams Place Time 

Aug 8th Friday Scrimmage JV, V HOME TBA 

Aug 9th Sat. Scrimmage JV, V Gainesville TBA 

Aug 12 Tuesday Sam Rayburn JV, V Away 5:00 

Aug 14 and 16 Thurs/Sat Detroit Tourney Varsity Detroit TBD 

Aug 15th Friday Boles JV, V HOME 4:30 

Aug 19th Tuesday PTAA Fate JV, V Fate 5:00 

Aug 21 and 23 Thurs/Sat North Hopkins Tourn. Varsity Away TBA 

Aug 22nd OPEN OPEN    

Aug 26th Tuesday PTAA Greenville JV, V HOME 5:00 

Aug. 29th  OPEN OPEN    

Sept 2nd Tuesday Tishomingo JV, V Home 5:00 

Sept 5th Friday Trenton JV, V Trenton 4:30 

Sept 9th Tuesday Bellevue JV, V HOME 4:00 

Sept 11/13 Thurs/Sat Saint Jo Tourn V Saint Jo TBA 

Sept 12/13 Friday/Sat Saint Jo Tourn.  JV Saint Jo TBA 

Sept 16 Tuesday Trenton JV, V HOME 5:00 

Sept 18 Friday Tishomingo JV, V Tishomingo 3:00 

Sept. 23 Tuesday Fruitvale JV, V Fruitvale 5:00 

Sept. 26 Friday Valley View JV, V HOME 4:30 

Sept 30 Tuesday Miller Grove Jv, V HOME 5:00 

*Oct 3 Friday Savoy Jv, V  HOME 4:30 

Oct 7 Tuesday Leonard Jv, V Leonard 5:00 

Oct 10 Friday OPEN - Fair Week     

*Oct 14 Tuesday Dodd City Jv, V Dodd City 5:00 

*Oct 17 Friday Savoy V, Jv  Home 4:30 

Oct 21 Tuesday OPEN    

**Oct 24 Tuesday Dodd City (senior night) JV, V HOME 5:00 



Ector Lady Eagles  JH - Volleyball Schedule 2025 
 

 
​  

Date Day Opponent Teams Place Time 

Aug 18   OPEN    

Aug. 25 Monday Savoy A, B Savoy 5:00 

Sept 4 Monday Bonham A, B Away 5:00 

Sept. 8 Monday TCA Paris A, B TCA 5:00 

Sept 15th Monday Fannindel A, B HOME 5:00 

Sept 25th Thursday Savoy A, B HOME 5:00 

Sept 29 Monday TCA Paris A, B HOME 5:00 

Oct. 6-9  Fair Week    

Oct. 13 Monday Fannindel A, B Fannindel 5:00 

Oct. 20  OPEN    

      


